
 Any changes will be communicated in a timely manner. 

  

 
 

 
 
Important Dates: 2024/25 School Year 

 
 

First Day of School: Monday, 09.09.2024 
 

 

                                                               
1) Parent-Teacher Conferences:   
1. Fall:    Monday, 02.12.2024 to Thursday, 05.12.2024 
2. Spring:    Monday 28.04.2025 to Friday, 02.05.2025 
 
 
2) Ski- and Snowboard Week: Monday, 03.03. to Friday, 07.03.2025 
 
 
3) Days Off/Holidays: 
Fall Break:    Saturday, 26.10. until Sunday, 03.11.2024 
Immaculate Conception  Sunday, 08.12.2024 
Christmas Holidays:  Saturday, 21.12.24 until Monday, 06.01.2024 
Semester Holidays:  Saturday, 08.02. until Sunday, 16.02.2025 
St. Joseph’s Day:   Wednesday, 19.03.2025 
Easter Holidays:   Saturday, 12.04. until Monday, 21.04.2025 
Labor Day:    Thursday, 01.05.2025 
Ascension Day:   Thursday, 29.05. until Sunday, 01.06.2025 
Whit Holidays:   Saturday, 07.06. until Monday, 09.06.2025 
Corpus Christi Holidays:  Thursday, 19.06. until Sunday, 22.06.2025 
Summer Holidays:   Saturday, 05.07. until Sunday, 07.09.2025 
 
 
4) Religious Celebrations: 
Celebration of Blessing:  Friday, 20.09.2024 at 10:40 a.m.   
Celebration of Thanks:  Thursday, 03.07.2025 at 08:15 a.m. 
 
5) Summer Celebration  Friday, 27.06.2025 
(sponsored by the Parent-Teacher Assoc.) 
 

 

  


